
Nominations as Management Committee members 
 

Action 

Nr. 

Actiuon Name title first_na

me 

last_name email user_institution.name 

CA15107 Multi-Functional Nano-Carbon 

Composite Materials Network 

(MultiComp) 

Prof Ion Tighineanu tiginyanu@asm.md Technical University of Moldova 

CA15110 Harmonising standardisation 

strategies to increase efficiency 

and competitiveness of European 

life-science research (CHARME) 

Dr Aliona Ghendov-

Mosanu 

aliona.mosanu@tpa.utm.md  Technical University of Moldova 

CA15128 Molecular Spintronics 

(MOLSPIN) 

Prof Andrei Palii Andrew.Palii@uv.es  Institute of Applied Physics of the 

Academy of Sciences of Moldova 

CA15128 Molecular Spintronics 

(MOLSPIN) 

Prof Ion Geru iongeru11@gmail.com  Institute of Chemistry 

CA15136 European network to advance 

carotenoid research and 

applications in agro-food and 

health (EUROCAROTEN) 

Prof Rodica Sturza rodica.sturza@chim.utm.md  Technical University of Moldova 

CA15137 European Network for Research 

Evaluation in the Social Sciences 

and the Humanities (ENRESSH) 

Dr Gheorg

he 

Cuciureanu gheorghe.cuciureanu@idsi.

md 

Information Society Development 

Institute 

CA15204 European Platform for Outcomes 

Research into Perioperative 

Interventions during Surgery for 

Cancer 

Dr Ruslan Baltaga rbaltaga@yahoo.com  State University of Medicine and 

Pharmacy "Nicoalae Testemitanu" 

CA15207 Professionalization and Social 

Impact of European Political 

Science 

Prof Serghei Sprincean sprinceans@yahoo.com  State University Dimitrie Cantemir 

(Republic of Moldova) 
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CA16105 European Network for Combining 

Language Learning with 

Crowdsourcing Techniques 

Prof Svetlan

a 

Cojocaru svetlana.cojocaru@math.md Institute of Mathematics and Computer 

Science 

CA16105 European Network for Combining 

Language Learning with 

Crowdsourcing Techniques 

Dr Mircea PETIC petic.mircea@gmail.com  Alecu Russo Balti State University 

CA16216 Network on the Coordination and 

Harmonisation of European 

Occupational Cohorts 

Dr Serghei Cebanu serghei.cebanu@usmf.md Nicolae Testemitanu State University 

of Medicine and Pharmacy 

CA17108 Aedes Invasive Moquitoes Dr Tatiana Sulesco tatiana_sulesco@yahoo.com  Academy of Sciences of Moldova, 

Institute of Zoology 
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